
Tourers, Motorhomes and Tents 2017tariff
Fees are per night, per pitch and include electric, 1 car and 2 people (1 person for pup tent). All prices include 20% VAT  

Discount
Available

Wed 1st Mar – Thu 6th Apr              t    £17.00   £24.00   £17.00   £17.00    £8.00      Free       Free       Free     £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
Fri 7th Apr – Sat 22nd Apr                –       £33.00   £45.00   £33.00   £31.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
EASTER: min 3 Nights
Arriving 14/15/16/17th Apr            –       £33.00  £45.00  £33.00  £31.00   £8.00    £2.40    £2.40    £2.40   £6 per day 1/2 day fee   £4.00

Sun 23rd Apr – Thu 27 Apr             t      £26.00   £35.00   £26.00   £24.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
Fri 28th April – Mon 1st May            –       £33.00   £45.00   £33.00   £31.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
Early MAY BH: min 3 Nights
Arriving 28/29/30th Apr                 –       £33.00  £45.00  £33.00  £31.00   £8.00    £2.40    £2.40    £2.40   £6 per day 1/2 day fee   £4.00

Tue 2nd May – Thu 25th May         t      £26.00   £35.00   £26.00   £24.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
Fri 26th May – Sat 3rd June               –       £33.00   £45.00   £33.00   £31.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
WHITSUN: min 3 Nights
Arriving 26/27/28th May                –       £33.00  £45.00  £33.00  £31.00   £8.00    £2.40    £2.40    £2.40   £6 per day 1/2 day fee   £4.00

Sun 4th Jun – Thu 20th Jul               t      £26.00   £35.00   £26.00   £24.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
Fri 21st Jul – Sat 2nd Sep                   –       £33.00   £45.00   £33.00   £31.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
AUGUST BH: min 3 Nights
Arriving 25/26/27th Aug                –       £33.00  £45.00  £33.00  £31.00   £8.00    £2.40    £2.40    £2.40   £6 per day 1/2 day fee   £4.00

Sun 3rd Sep – Fri 20th Oct              t      £26.00   £35.00   £26.00   £24.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00
Sat 21st Oct – Sat 28th Oct               –       £33.00   £45.00   £33.00   £31.00    £8.00     £2.40     £2.40     £2.40    £6 per day  1/2 day fee   £4.00

Please note: Prices DO NOT include Cancellation & Curtailment cover.
Super Pitches are on hard standing and include electricity, water suply, and grey water disposal – not effluent disposal.

Tents must fit the pitch size. *Pup Tents can only be booked to accompany a larger tent on a pitch already booked by the same guest.
Max of  1 pup tent per pitch. Guests are responsible for ensuring there is sufficient room to accommodate their main tent and a pup tent.

Pup tents cannot be booked onto separate tent pitches.
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Discounts Available for ticked dates...  Free nights – 4 nights for the price of  3 or 7 nights for the price of  5!

Touring Caravan Storage 2017tariff
W I N T E R

1st Nov – 28th Feb
S U M M E R

1st Mar – 31st Oct
F U L L  Y E A R
1st March – 28th Feb

£290.00 £235.00 £460.00


